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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/07/2022 a 31/07/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/07/2022    1.407,900        0,000        0,000    1.407,900        0,000    2.959,318 
                                           04/07/2022      439,000        0,000        0,000      439,000        0,000    2.520,318 
                                           05/07/2022      531,000        0,000        0,000      531,000        0,000    1.989,318 
                                           06/07/2022    1.387,000        0,000        0,000    1.387,000    7.000,000    7.602,318 
                                           07/07/2022      887,100        0,000        0,000      887,100        0,000    6.715,218 
                                           08/07/2022      931,600        0,000        0,000      931,600        0,000    5.783,618 
                                           09/07/2022      210,000        0,000        0,000      210,000        0,000    5.573,618 
                                           11/07/2022      432,000        0,000        0,000      432,000        0,000    5.141,618 
                                           12/07/2022      499,000        0,000        0,000      499,000        0,000    4.642,618 
                                           13/07/2022    1.524,000        0,000        0,000    1.524,000    7.000,000   10.118,618 
                                           14/07/2022      290,000        0,000        0,000      290,000        0,000    9.828,618 
                                           15/07/2022    1.533,000        0,000        0,000    1.533,000        0,000    8.295,618 
                                           18/07/2022      926,000        0,000        0,000      926,000        0,000    7.369,618 
                                           19/07/2022      762,000        0,000        0,000      762,000        0,000    6.607,618 
                                           20/07/2022      727,000        0,000        0,000      727,000        0,000    5.880,618 
                                           21/07/2022      120,000        0,000        0,000      120,000        0,000    5.760,618 
                                           22/07/2022    1.496,000        0,000        0,000    1.496,000        0,000    4.264,618 
                                           25/07/2022    1.067,000        0,000        0,000    1.067,000        0,000    3.197,618 
                                           26/07/2022    1.040,000        0,000        0,000    1.040,000        0,000    2.157,618 
                                           27/07/2022      849,000        0,000        0,000      849,000        0,000    1.308,618 
                                           28/07/2022      291,000        0,000        0,000      291,000        0,000    1.017,618 
                                           29/07/2022    1.096,000        0,000        0,000    1.096,000    7.000,000    6.921,618 
      Total DIESEL                                      18.445,600        0,000        0,000   18.445,600   21.000,000              

Total                                                   18.445,600        0,000        0,000   18.445,600   21.000,000              
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